
Day Date Class-VI Class-VIII Class-X Class-XII

Tuesday 14.09.2021 Social Science Mathematics Science English

Thursday 16.09.2021 English Science Mathematics
IP/CS/

Ph.E/Hindi

Saturday 18.09.2021 Hindi English Hindi/Sanskrit Phy/Acc/His.

Friday (17.09.2021) Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA
(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affiliation No.330530, School Code - 65572

SCHEDULE OF HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION (VI, VIII & XII), PERIODIC TEST - II (X)
(SESSION: 2021-22)

Sunday (19-09-2021)

Tuesday 21.09.2021 Mathematics Sanskrit Social Science Chem/BST/Pol. Sci.

Thursday 23.09.2021 Science Social Science English Maths/Bio/Eco/Geo/Psy

Saturday 25.09.2021 Sanskrit Hindi Computer Applications ****

HMs PrincipalExam Department

7. The syllabus/portion of the examinations will be shared on 27.08.2021 (Friday).

6. There will be regular classes for Class-XII from 25.09.2021 (Saturday) and for Classes VI, VIII and X from 28.09.2021 (Tuesday).

General Instructions:

Sunday (19-09-2021)

1. The reporting time at school will be 8:00 AM during the examinations.

2. The dispersal from the school will be at 11:50 AM (usual time) during the examinations.

3. All examinations will be conducted in offline mode. Duration of the examination will be of three hours.

4. It is mandatory to follow COVID Protocols. Students must wear KN95 mask and carry their own sanitizers, water bottles, etc.
5. Class-VI & VIII Computer and Class-XII Painting/Hindustani Vocal Examination will be held on 09-09-2021 (Thursday) during the regular classes.


